3:30

4:00

4:15

4:30

4:45

5:00

5:15

5:55

P\ New Paltz

School of Science & Engineering

Community College STEM+ Advisory Board
Meeting Agenda DRAFT
Student Union Building Ballroom

November 14, 2025

Registration and Refreshments

Welcome Remarks

President Wheeler

STEM Education

Rene Parmar, Ph.D., Dean of the School of Education

Transfer Updates

Rendesia Scott Ed.D., Senior Director for Transfer & Returning Students
SS&E Updates

Tom Nolen, Ph.D., Dean of the School of Science and Engineering
STEM Student Support

Miriam Marx, M.Ed., STEM Student Support Specialist
Networking and breakout discussions

Closing Remarks



