

Community College STEM+ Advisory Board

Meeting Agenda DRAFT

Student Union Building Ballroom

November 14, 2025

3:30	Registration and Refreshments
4:00	Welcome Remarks
	President Wheeler
4:15	STEM Education
	Rene Parmar, Ph.D., Dean of the School of Education
4:30	Transfer Updates
	Rendesia Scott Ed.D., Senior Director for Transfer & Returning Students
4:45	SS&E Updates
	Tom Nolen, Ph.D., Dean of the School of Science and Engineering
5:00	STEM Student Support
	Miriam Marx, M.Ed., STEM Student Support Specialist
5:15	Networking and breakout discussions
5:55	Closing Remarks